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Ornate Metal Keys #4500545
Shabby Chic Ornate Metal Keys #4500839

Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Shabby Chic

Shabby Chic

Each package contains 2 each of 4 different ornate metal keys. 

Two  available, Antique Brass and now Shabby Chic.

package contains 2 each of 4 different ornate metal keys. 

Ornate Metal Keys

2

EacEacEacE hh h

Ornate Metal Key Holes #4500546
Shabby Chic Ornate Metal Key Holes #4500840

Antique Metal Door Pull #4500548

Shabby Chic Door Pull #4500842

Each package contains 5 different ornate metal key holes. Each key-hole  
measuring approx 1 x 2.125 in. 

Two  available, Antique Brass and now Shabby Chic.

Each package contains 2 antique metal door pulls with 4 matching brads. 

Two  available, Antique Brass and now Shabby Chic.

Ornate Metal Key Holes

Metal Door Pulls
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Antique Brass

Shabby Chic
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Metal Brads

Metal Brad Staples #4500422
Shabby Chic Metal Brad Staples #4500841

Each package contains 10 brads, 5 each of two designs.

Two  available, Antique Brass and now Shabby Chic.

signs.signs

abby Chic.

Metal Clothespins

Ornate Metal Label Holders

Metal Butterflies

Metal Clothespin Staples #4500421

Ornate Metal Label Holder 
#4500547

Each package contains 4 
different metal clothespins, 
engraved with one of the 
sentiments;  
Remember, Timeless,  
Create and Unique.

Each package contains 3  
ornate metal label holders with 
12 matching brads.

Label Holder: 2”w x 1.25”h
Inside Frame: 1.625”w x 0.5”h
Pull projection: Approx 0.5”
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Tag Albums

Tag Albums feature a sturdy card 
with grommet including a matching 
binder ring. Tag Albums are available 
in Kraft, Ivory and now Black, each 
are available in three sizes:

Large Tag Albums, 6 cards/pkg
 (8.75 x 3.875 in)

Regular Tag Albums, 9 cards/pkg 
 (5.75 x 3.875 in)

Artistic Trading Tags, 12 cards/pkg
 (3.5 x 2.5 in)
 
 

 Artistic Trading Tags Ivory #4500846
 Regular Tag Album Ivory #4500848
 Large Tag Album Ivory #4500849
 
 Artistic Trading Tags Kraft #4500847
 Regular Tag Album Kraft #4500625
 Large Tag Album Kraft #4500626
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12x12 Easel Album #4500540
8x8 Easel Album #4500541

Self-standing kraft-
board albums include 
6 spiral-bound card-
stock pages. Two sizes 
available, 12 x 12 in 
and 8 x 8 in. 

Easel Albums

3u



Cling Stamps 3Cling Stamps 2Cling Stamps 1

Paper Pads

#4501079

#4501080

IC0334IC0333IC0332

6x6 #4501075
8x8 #4501076
12x12 #4501077
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Decorative
Chipboard Tags

Journaling
Chipboard Tags



Home Sweet Home

Country Life

Apple Pie

Farmers’ Market

Garden Fresh

Granny’s Quilt

Handmade

My Sunshine

#4501067

#4501069

#4501071

#4501073

#4501081 #4501078

#4501068

#4501070

#4501072

#4501074
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Cardstock Tags & Pockets Ephemera CardsCardstock Stickers

#4501082



Cling Stamps 3Cling Stamps 2Cling Stamps 1

Paper Pads

#4501095

#4501096

IC0331IC0330IC0329

6x6 #4501091
8x8 #4501092
12x12 #4501093
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Decorative
Chipboard Tags

Journaling
Chipboard Tags



Precious Memories

Cuddle Time

Cutie Pie

Puppy Dogs’ Tails

Baby’s Breath

Cherish

Sugar and Spice               

Pat-A-Cake

#4501083

#4501085

#4501087

#4501089

#4501097 #4501094

#4501084

#4501086

#4501088

#4501090
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Cardstock Tags & Pockets Ephemera CardsCardstock Stickers

#4501098



Cling Stamps 3Cling Stamps 2Cling Stamps 1

Paper Pads

#4501116

#4501119

IC0328IC0327IC0326

6x6 #4501112
8x8 #4501113
12x12 #4501114
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Decorative
Chipboard Tags

Journaling
Chipboard Tags

Decorative



Artisan Style

Creative Ideal

Craftsmanship

Natural Beauty

Decorative Flourish

This Old House

Patterns of the Past

Attention to Detail

#4501104

#4501106

#4501108

#4501110

#4501117 #4501115

#4501105

#4501107

#4501109

#4501111
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Cardstock Tags & Pockets Ephemera CardsCardstock Stickers

#4501118



FONTORPIN, S.L.

C. Taga, 16. Ctra C17, km 73,5

08509 Les Masies de Voltregà

Barcelona

T. +34 93 859 08 30

F. +34 93 850 52 89

info@innspiro.com

www.innspiro.com
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